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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheepon

April 30, April 30,
1909. 1910.

No. of Sheepon
April30, I April 30,

1909. 1910.

Selwyn, Taweba, andWaimaiei Counties—continued.
Boag, P. D., Prebbleton
Boag, T. D., Box 656, Christchurch
Booth and Austin, Kowai Bush _/
Boulnois, A., Aylesbury
Boulton, Richard, Kimberley
Boulton, T., Kirwee
Bouney, Alexander, Weedon's
Bourke, William, Ouruhia
Bowden, J. and W., Lyttelton
Bowes, E., Riccarton
Bowis, W., Doyleston
Bowman, J., Upper Riccarton
Bowron, G., P.O. Box 709, Christchurch ..
Boyd, William J., Ouruhia
Boyle, W. H. (Trustees of), EUesmere
Bradley, Isaac, Dunsandel
Bradshaw, James, Waddington
Breading, George, Mead |
Breading, S., Mead
Breading, W. J., Mead, Rakaia
Brooks, John, IrweU
Brooks, Joseph, IrweU
Brooks, Thomas, Brookside
Brooks, T. W., Brookside
Broomfield, T., Annat
Broughton, E. A., Southbridge
Broughton, E. A., Southbridge
Broughton, W., Waireka, Homebush
Brown Bros., Dunsandel
Brown, F. S., Aylesbury
Brown, George, Leeston
Brown, J., Hororata
Brown, P. J.,Broadfield
Brown, Robert J., Kowai Bush
Brown, 'Ihomas, Coalgate
Brown, W., Hororata
Buckley and Campbell. Killinchy
Bull, Alfred George, Halswell
Bull, Frederick, Waddington
Bull, Harold V., Waddington
Buhner, S. W., Hororata
Bundy, J., Governor's Bay
Burdon (Estate of), Isaac, Burnham
Burge, J. E., Glentunnel
Burgess, James, Dunsandel
Burgess, R., Kirwee
Burkitt, A. H., White Cliffs
Burns, R. ft, Mead
Butler, Edward, Shefiield
Butler, H, Darfield
Button, Robert T., Marshland ' ...
Cadogan, G J., Sheffield
Calder, Alexander, Halkett
Calder, William, West Melton
Callan, William, Springston
Cameron, James, Kowai BuBh
Campion, F., Prebbleton
Campion, H. H., HalsweU
Campion, Isaac, Ladbrooks
Candy, F. ft, Darfield
Candy, H., Darfield
Candy, T. H., Yaldhurst
Candy, W. E., Kimberley
Cant, D., Lakeside
Canterbury Frozen-meat Company, Christ-

church
Carleton, J., Upper Riccarton
Carpenter, Mrs. Elizabeth, Prebbleton
Carpenter, W. J., Yaldhurst
Carter, F. ft, West Melton
Carter, H. D., Springfield
Carter, W., Sprevdon
Cashmere Estate, Cashmere HUls
Cassidy, Hugh, Springfield
Chamberlain, A., EUesmere
Chamberlain, H. E., EUesmere
Chamberlain, John, Lakeside
Chamberlain, J. W., EUesmere
Chamberlain, P., Leeston
Chamberlain, W. ft,The Manor, EUesmere..
Chamberlain, W., Hadstock, EUesmere
Chapman, N., Hororata
Chappell, H. S., Killinchy
Chatterton, B. J., KUUnchy

390
1247

4134
(, 884
ft99

600
24

102
156
717
365

491
29

1041
159
663
222477
953
437
304
162
516

9

6170
3074
1037

63
101

282
174

944

410

306
927

4505
2126

98
800

[\36
Nil
138
688

£506
106
448
73

806
244
738
664
506
680
356
505

Nil
602

11
7280
5480
4247
1209
710

86
100
74

105
573
100

14
1086
1314
243
310
198
611
985
398

Nil
Nil
304
123
194
961
122
299
258
160
41

665
120
261
725
640
157
239

97
58

[Selwyn, Taweba, and WaimairiCounties
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Chisnall, Alfred, Yaldhurst
Christchurch Meat Company, Christchureh...
Christey, John, Southbridge
Church, G. F., Greendale
Clarkson, E., Fendalton
Clarkson, W. B., and Sons, Christchurch ...
Clarkson, W. B., Riccarton
Clements, Guy, Kimberley
Clinton, N., Greendale
Clinton, W. F., Darfield
Coe, C. H, Irwell
Coe, E. Frank, Irwell
Coe, R. and B., Irwell
Cogan, Mrs. Margaret, Waddington
Colee, A. W., Courtenay
Colee, R., Greendale
Cole, WiUiam H, Wakefield
Collison, James, Charing Cross
Coleman, H. W., Rolleston
Compton, F. W., Annat
Conway, Ebenezer, Kirwee
Conway, E., Kirwee
Conway, W. F., 36 MU1Road, Spreydon ..
Cook, A. J., Kirwee
Cook, George H, Wakaipa
Cook, James, Rolleston
Cooper, A., Bankside
Cooper, George, Lakeside
Cooper, G., Lakeside
Cooper, W. A., Halkett
Cooper, William (Executors of), Killinchy ...
Corbett, James, Hornby
Cordy, F. W., Steventon, Whitecliffs
Cordy, James, Hororata
Cordy, Miss, Coalgate
Cornelius, D., Dunsandel
Cossar, John, Tai Tapu
Coton, B., Hororata
Coup, Walter, West Melton
Cowan, E., Southbridge
Craighead, Charles, Burnham
Craighead, D., RusseU's Flat
Craythorne, G R., Irwell
CressweU, W. J., Box 267, Christchurch ..
Cross, John, Springston
Cross, W. P., Burnham ...
Crump, F. J., Little River
Crump, Paul, Springston
CuUen, J. R., Waddington
Cunneen Bros., Broadfield
Cunningham,Andrew, Dunsandel
Cunningham, John, Brookside
Cunningham, W. B., Brookside
Curragh, Mrs. E., Templeton
Dale,William, Springston
Dalgety and Co., Christchurch
Daniel, E. H, Kingsdown, Timaru
Davies, H. E., Burnham
Davies, W. H., Yaldhurst
Davis, G B., Aylesbury
Davis, E. T., West Melton
Davis, G. E., Halkett
Oavison, S. R N , Templeton
Davison, W. G., Springston
Dawson, Thomas, Hornby
Dawson, T., c/o Dartnall, Springston
Deans, James, Homebush
Deans, John, Coalgate
Deans, John, Chri-Uchurch
Deans, John and James. Homebush
Deans, Joseph, Homebush
Dearuley, A. H., Springston
Dennis, Albert V., Glenroy
Dennis, Samuel, Glenroy
Dent, Joseph H.. Charing Cross
Derrett, E. A., Whitecliffs
Derrett, G. C, Glenroy
Derrett, L., Hororata
Dickhoff, J. H., Springston
Dickson, T. B., Waddington
Dillon, P., Rolleston
Doak, James, jun., Brookside
Donald, John, jun, Dunsandel
Doody, Michae'l, White Cliffs

620 344
662 435
263 173

1725 2000
112 Nil

5700 5330
172 176

266 341
506 998

2744 3144
628 598

1270 1011
3619 2067
308 510
353 409

1136 938
50 45
47 NU

273 550
422 677
970 925
492 378

3269 3589
031 393
352 525
213 Nil
089 601
296 | 493
478 j 449
262 234
407 508
200 100

6200 484C
246 376

3156 3374
321 301
301 445

61 71
208 264
498 72— 438
235 410
497 330— 1177
122 194
175 173— 236
495 375
861 2236

1509 1441
256 513

1006 960
559 547

78 65
40 64

7838 6465
165 175
98 210

280 88
744 606
323 297
100 7
110 235— 289
85 85

122 134— 5880— 3872
117 372

10531 Nil— 6010
60 27

243 322
1042 1180
529 372— 1500
838 220
530 Nil
174 163
30 Nil

1407 1807
370 428
284 305

2067 2015

620
662
263

1725
112

5700
172

266
506

2744
628

1270
3619
308
353

1136
50
47

273
422
970
492

3269
631
352
213
689
296
478
262
407
200

6200
246

3156
321
301

61
208
498

235
497483

30
327
106
111

521
190
77

853

122
175

278
261
102

7
475

69
54

761
719
215
213
173
79

495
861

1509
256

1006
559

78
40

7838
165
98

280
744
323
100
110

85
122.

380
175
230
193

3288
100

4063
723
712
336
328
183

1699
1365
2010

345
109
125

100
279
319
267

2748
Nil
4152

812
826
426
147
123

2454
1290
2332

450
110
102

117
10531

60
243

1042
529

838
530
174
30

1407
370
284

2067
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